Memoright GTRS-18/GTS-18 Series
1.8” Form Factor
NAND Flash Solid State Drive
Model Code: MRSAJ6P******18*00
Product Specification
Preliminary Version
Memoright Corporation is an ISO 9001:2008 certified company
Overview

Mem
ori
gh
t c
on
fid
en
tia
l
Memoright GTRS-18/GTS-18 Series product specification
- All rights reserved (Confidential) 3 August 2012
Ordering information
Product code
Memoright GTRS-18/GTS-18 Series
Part Number Description
MRSAJ6P032GN218I00 32 GB SLC NAND Flash, SATA II, 1.8” SSD, Industrial Solution
MRSAJ6P064GN218I00 64 GB SLC NAND Flash, SATA II, 1.8” SSD, Industrial Solution
MRSAJ6P128GN418I00 128 GB SLC NAND Flash, SATA II, 1.8” SSD, Industrial Solution
MRSAJ6P256GN518I00 256 GB SLC NAND Flash, SATA II, 1.8” SSD, Industrial Solution
MRSAJ6P032GN718C00 32 GB SLC NAND Flash, SATA II, 1.8” SSD, Commercial Solution
MRSAJ6P064GN718C00 64 GB SLC NAND Flash, SATA II, 1.8” SSD, Commercial Solution
MRSAJ6P128GN918C00 128 GB SLC NAND Flash, SATA II, 1.8” SSD, Commercial Solution
MRSAJ6P256GN018C00 256 GB SLC NAND Flash, SATA II, 1.8” SSD, Commercial Solution
For the latest ordering information, please consult Memoright sales representatives or check
on our website: http://www.memoright.com
Decoder
Flash type
**: SLC
Memoright
GTRS-18/GTS-18
Controller code
MR SAJ6P **** * 18 **
Raw Capacity
032G: 32 GBytes
064G: 64 GBytes
128G: 128 Gbytes
256G: 256 Gbytes
Form Factor
18: 1.8 inches
Environmental Grade
C:  Commercial Temperature (0~+70°C)
I:   Industrial Temperature (-40~+85 °C)
00
Version
00: Standard product
Mem
ori
gh
t c
on
fid
en
tia
l
Memoright GTRS-18/GTS-18 Series product specification
- All rights reserved (Confidential) 4 August 2012
Content
Overview ........................................................... 1
Ordering information ...................................... 3
Product code ................................................. 3
DecoderContent ............................................ 3
Content .......................................................... 4
List of Tables ................................................. 6
List of Figures ............................................... 6
General Description ...................................... 7
1.1 Raw capacity .................................... 7
1.2 Form Factor .................................... 7
1.3 Host interface .................................. 7
1.4 Performance .................................... 7
1.5 Reliability ......................................... 7
1.5.1 Wear Leveling ............................ 7
1.5.2 Endurance .................................. 7
1.5.3 ECC ............................................. 7
1.5.4 Bad block management
algorithm ................................................. 7
1.5.5 Mean Time between Failures .... 7
1.5.6 Data Retention ........................... 7
1.6 Power consumption ......................... 7
1.7 Environmental ................................. 7
1.7.1 Temperature ............................... 7
1.7.2 Shock ........................................... 7
1.7.3 Vibration..................................... 7

* * typical value under room temperature
Mem
ori
gh
t c
on
fid
en
tia
l
Memoright GTRS-18/GTS-18 Series product specification
- All rights reserved (Confidential) 11 August 2012
3.1 Unformatted capacity
Table 2: Products capacity
Model Unformatted capacity Guaranteed sectors Bytes per sector
MRSAJ6P032G**18*00 32 GB 62,533,296 512
MRSAJ6P064G**18*00 64 GB 125,045,424 512
MRSAJ6P128G**18*00 128 GB 250,069,680 512
MRSAJ6P256G**18*00 256 GB 500,118,192 512
3.2 default logic geometry
Table 3: Default logic geometry
Model Cylinders Read/write heads Sectors per track
MRSAJ6P032G**18*00 62037 16 63